CHURCH STRETTON GOLF CLUB

Competition Result

February Monthly Stableford (01/02/2026)

Score Type: Stableford
Course/Tee: Church Stretton (White)

Division 1

Pos

1

2

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Name

James Rogers
Joseph Sherratt
Chris Watson
John Kelly

Nick Kelly

Mark Robinson
Paul Simmonds
Stuart Wassall
Tom Morris
Rick Leddy
Barrie Williams
Terry Elvins
Mark Redmond
John Fenton
Michael Wells
Charles Mansell
Simon Noblet

Martin Gough

Graham T Williams

Jack Leask

Nick Cole

lan Barnes
Campbell Naylor

Mark Rees

|'u
o |T

w

12

10

12

10

11

12

11

11

11

10

10

5

5

11

Points

40

40

39

35

35

34

34

33

33

33

33

32

32

32

32

31

31

31

30

30

30

30

30

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE

and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Stableford
Course/Tee: Church Stretton (White)

Division 1

Pos Name PH Points
25 Mike Foss 12 29
26 Chris Griffiths 11 29
27 Tony Tyson 6 29
28 Gary Williams 5 28
29 Dave Staton 12 26
30 Glyn McKenna -2 26

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Stableford
Course/Tee: Church Stretton (White)
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Edward Noblet
Jeremy Hall
Adrian Cross
George Pugh
Benno Veenstra
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Paul Redmond
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Peter Freegard
Tony Wiles
Matthew Coxhill
Stuart Richards
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Freddie Hall
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Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Stableford
Course/Tee: Church Stretton (White)

Division 2
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Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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